

## JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: 7675 HYDE PARK WATER MAIN AND PUMP STATION**

<b>PHASE CODE</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>CONTRACT AMOUNT</b>
1001	Mobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	10,100.00
1002	Stakeout	LS	0.00	0.00	8,300.00
1003	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	3,000.00
3001	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	4.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
3002	Silt Fence	LF	800.00	2.50	2,000.00
7001	Permanent Seed & Mulch	SY	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00
7002	Temporary Mulch	SY	5,000.00	0.50	2,500.00
8001	12" Water Main PVC C900	LF	1,130.00	73.00	82,490.00
8002	10" Water Main PVC C900	LF	450.00	70.00	31,500.00
8003	8" Water Main PVC C900	LF	210.00	200.00	42,000.00
8004	16" Steel Casing for Water Main	LF	270.00	300.00	81,000.00
8005	6" Fire Hydrant	EA	4.00	8,000.00	32,000.00
8006	4" Water Meter w/ Concrete Vault	EA	1.00	7,510.00	7,510.00
8007	Communication and Electric Duct (Separate Trench)	LF	1,160.00	54.00	62,640.00
8008	Directional Drill for Communication and Electric	LS	0.00	0.00	40,400.00
8009	Pump Station & Storage Tank	LS	0.00	0.00	450,000.00
8010	4" SDR 11 HDPE Force Main	LF	1,050.00	32.00	33,600.00
<b>Total for Contract</b>				<b>7675 :</b>	<b>902,040.00</b>